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RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
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July 29. 2024 
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FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE OF 8TAre 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: Ben" Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas) 

Address: 11641 Knox St 

City and Zip Code: Overland Park 68210 County: Johnson 

District: 8 

7 

Office Sought: _s_e_na_t_e _____________ _ ------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January J, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 

1. Ca.sh on b.an.d at beginning of period .......................................................................... . 0 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 2190.00 

3. Ca.sh available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 2190.00 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ....................... , ...... . 30.60 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 2154.90 

6, In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............ .. 321.37 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionalJy filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

09/29/2024 
Date Signature of Candidate~ 

GEC Form 202-4 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Benee Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas) 
(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation or Check 
Name and Address IndMdual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
CHh Check Lnn E funds 

Olbu 

Benee Hudson Director 

06/28/24 11641 Knox Avenue ti ti Overland Park, KS 66210 

Mike Beehler Retired 
06/28/24 2101 West 114th Street Apt 17C ti Leawood, KS 66211 

Lauren Magneson 
06/28/24 24552 W 11oth Street ti 

Olathe, KS 66061 

Andrea Berezoskl 
07/16/24 18944 W 166th Terrace 

Olathe, KS 66062 
ti 

Dave Simpson 
07/16/24 10025 Mastin Drive .,, 

Overland Park, KS 66212 

Debbie Detmer 
07/16/24 10816 W 64th Terrace t/ 

Shawnee, KS 66203 

WO Hoerl 
07/16/24 13103 W 129th Street v' 

Overland Park, KS 66213 

Kay Shirley 
ti 07/17/24 3210 W 138th Street 

Leawood, KS 66224 

Mike Perry Realtor 
07/17/24 3210 West 138th Street ti' 

Overland Park, KS 66224 

Joshua Toman Consultant 
07/19/24 421 Brightwood Drive ti' Fayetteville, NC 28303 
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Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$20.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$20.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$2,190.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Benes Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas) 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

ANEDOT 
7/17/24 

ANEDOT 
7/19/24 

Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement 

Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee 

Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee 

Amount 

$10.30 

$20.30 

$30.60 

Page __ of~-



Benee Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas) 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

Benee Hudson 
4/16/24 11641 Knox Street 

Overland Park, KS 66210 

Benee Hudson 
7/9/24 11641 Knox Street 

Overland Park, KS 66210 

Benee Hudson 

7/13/24 11641 Knox Street 
Overland Park, KS 66210 
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SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Nature or Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Loan Payable - USPS - PO Box 

Loan Payable - Vista Print - Business Cards 

Loan - Payable - Go Daddy - Website 
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Complete if last page of Schedule o 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

$116.00 

$109.49 

$95.88 

$321.37 
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