KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE/

July 29, 2024

JUL 29 2024 SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Candidate: Benee Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)			
	Address: 11641 Knox St			
	City and Zip Code: Overland Park 66210	County:	Johnson	
		District:	8	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termin	nation Re	port	
c.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024			
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		2400.00	
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		2190.00 2190.00	
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)			
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)			
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	***********	2154.90	
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)			
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)			
D. "	'I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I und failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A	erstand th	hat the intentional	
O: Date	9/29/2024 Signature of Candidate of Treasurer			
		GF	EC Form 2024	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Ponce	Hudson	(Hudson		Vancos
Benee	Muason	(Muason	4	Kansasi

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>R funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/28/24	Benee Hudson 11641 Knox Avenue Overland Park, KS 66210	Director	~		~		\$500.00
06/28/24	Mike Beehler 2101 West 114th Street Apt 17C Leawood, KS 66211	Retired		~			\$500.00
06/28/24	Lauren Magneson 24552 W 110th Street Olathe, KS 66061		~				\$20.00
07/16/24	Andrea Berezoski 18944 W 166th Terrace Olathe, KS 66062			~			\$100.00
07/16/24	Dave Simpson 10025 Mastin Drive Overland Park, KS 66212		~				\$100.00
07/16/24	Debbie Detmer 10816 W 64th Terrace Shawnee, KS 66203		~				\$20.00
07/16/24	W O Hoerl 13103 W 129th Street Overland Park, KS 66213		~				\$100.00
07/17/24	Kay Shirley 3210 W 138th Street Leawood, KS 66224					~	\$100.00
07/17/24	Mike Perry 3210 West 138th Street Overland Park, KS 66224	Realtor				V	\$250.00
07/19/24	Joshua Toman 421 Brightwood Drive Fayetteville, NC 28303	Consultant				V	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page				the second second second	La Applia de Major	\$2,190.00

Page	of
------	----

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Benee Hudson (Hudson 4 Kansas)
(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/17/24	ANEDOT	Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee	\$10.30
7/19/24	ANEDOT	Anedot Credit Card Processing Fee	\$20.30
<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			
T Si gn and physics A construction and			
	Subtocal Tuis Page		\$30.60

Page	οf	

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
4/16/24	Benee Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Loan Payable - USPS - PO Box	\$116.00
7/9/24	Benee Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Loan Payable - Vista Print - Business Cards	\$109.49
7/13/24	Benee Hudson 11641 Knox Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Loan - Payable - Go Daddy - Website	\$95.88
			·
	Subtotal This Page		\$321.37

Complete if last page of Schedule D

The state of the s			
	TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summ		
		Iary)	
			20 ft 35.1 - 35.1 - 36.1 - 34.3 - 3.4 May 2
ことをはないないない。 またい マイル・アイ		The second of the second	

Page		of
------	--	----